NUMERO

ANNORG - COGNOME
2020 236 ANDREA
2020 224 BOROCCI
2020 252 BRANDONI
2020 168 BRINA
2020 228 BRUGIAPAGLIA
2020 212 BRUNETTI
2020 189 BUCCI
2020 217 BUGATTI
2020 219 CALDERIGI
2020 215 CAMERATA
2020 137 CAMILLETTI
2020 165 CANONICO
2020 207 CAPRARI
2020 185 CARDINALI
2020 225 CARLONI
2020 226 CARMENATI
2020 206 CARNALI
2009 32 CAROTTI
2016 431 CASAROLI
2020 103 CATANI
2020 223 CATANI
2020 253 CATENA
2020 264 CAUCCI
2020 203 CAVALIERI
2020 267 CAVALLO
CECCARELLI
2020 246 MICHELINI
2020 202 CESARONI
2020 227 CHIARUGI
2020 235 CHIOFALO
2020 230 CICILIANI
2020 '256 CIFALDI
2020 238 CIOLLI
2020 234 CIOTTI
2020 274 COMPAGNUCCI
2020 250 CONTI
2019 318 COPPARI
2020 123 CORINALDESI
2020 274 CORSANO
2020 115 CORTUCCI
2021 2 CRISCUOLI
2021 16 CRISTINA
2020 213 CUTRINO
2020 272 DAMATO
2020 272 damato
2013 372 D'AMBRA
2020 232 D'ANDREA

2020

278 DARDANI

NOME

BUCCI
PAOLO
ROBERTO
DANIELA
STEFANO
GIOVANNA
RICCARDO
SILVIA
SIMONE
GIORGIA
DANIELA
MASSIMO
ERNESTO
NICOLETTA
STEFANO
DIEGO

MASSIMILIAN

0
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
MANUELA
ROBERTO
LAURA
MANUELA
LINDA
ROSANNA

GIULIA

PAOLO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICA
ROBERTA
ANDREA
GIOVANNA
LUNA
GIULIA
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
OFELIA
EMANUELA
LEONARDO
FLAIANI
EMANUELA
ANDREA
andrea

- NICOLETTA

LUCA
ROBERTA

TIPO_IN DATA_NOMIN

CARICO A
Custode

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
07/01/2021
08/01/2021
05/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021

07/01/2021

12/01/2021
19/01/2021
19/01/2021
20/01/2021
26/01/2021
26/01/2021
27/01/2021
27/01/2021

27/01/2021

27/01/2021
27/01/2021
27/01/2021
27/01/2021
02/03/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
11/02/2021
16/02/2021
17/02/2021
26/03/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
09/02/2021
17/02/2021
23/02/2021




2020
2021

2003

2006

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2013
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020

2021

2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020

2013

2020
2020

2021

2021
2012
2020
2016
2009
2020
2020
2017
2012
2019
2020

242 DARY
10 DE CADILHAC

241 DEL SAVIO

150 DELLA MONACA

273 DENTICI
247 DISCEPOLO
239 DISCEPOLO
265 DOFFO
255 DOLCINI
258 DONNINI
3 D'OSTILIO

32 EGIDI
608 ERCOU

13 FEDERICI

12 FELCINI

24 FINUCCI

29 FIORANELLI

26 FIORETTI
275 FIORI

17 FITTAIOLI
269 FOCANTE

e

257 FORCONI
25 FRANCHINI
27 FREDDARA
7 FREZZOTTI
21 GABBANELLI
278 GABBANELLI
261 GAETTI
271 GALEAZZI
270 GALEAZZI

114 GALMOZZ1

243 GAMBINI
244 GAZZANI

18 GEBBIA

30 GIANANGELI
365 GINESI

47 ILLUMINATI
336 PALUMBO
326 PIGLIAPOCO
206 PIGLIAPOCO
137 SCORTECHINI
452 SERRINI
324 SERRINI
127 SERRINI
100 SERRINI

FOGLIAMANZILL

FEDERICA

PIERFRANCES

co
MARIA

CLAUDIA
VERONICA
MICAELA

DANIELE
MAURIZIO

ALESSANDRO

GIOVANNI
DONNINO
CHIARA
RENATO
LUCIA
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
FEDERICA
FABIANA
MARCO
LUIGI
RUGGERO
AGNESE

MARIO

LAURA
PAMELA
CALUDIO
MICHELE
LARA

LARA
BENEDETTA
ANNALISA
GABRIELE

MARIA SILVIA

PATRIZIA
CRISTINA

Custode

Custode

Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode

MARIACHIARA Custode

CLAUDIA
GIULTA
FABRIZIO
PAOLO
LUCIA
LUCIA
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
STEFANO
STEFANO
STEFANO

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

23/02/2021
02/03/2021

24/02/2021

24/02/2021

02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
03/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
11/03/2021
17/03/2021
17/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
24/03/2021

26/03/2021

24/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
24/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021

25/03/2021

30/03/2021
30/03/2021

30/03/2021

31/03/2021
31/03/2021
26/03/2021
05/01/2021
18/03/2021
22/02/2021
15/02/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
03/03/2021




2013
2012
2020

2020

2020

2009

2020
2020
2020
2020
2017
2017

407 SERRINI
257 SPINACI
191 VERDINI

210 VERGARI

241 VILLANI

187 VILLANI

201 VIRGILI

200 ZACCARIA
211 ZAGAGLIA
251 ZAMBELLI
324 ZINGARETTI
329 ZINGARETTI

STEFANO
GIACOMO
EMANUELA
MASSIMO
MARIA
ANGELO
RAFFAELE
ANGELO
RAFFAELE
MANUEL
PAOLO
MAURO
MARTINA
ANDREA
ANDREA

Custode
Custode
Custode

Custode

Custode

Custode

Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode
Custode

02/03/2021
13/02/2021
15/01/2021

15/01/2021
15/01/2021

02/02/2021

15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
02/03/2021
25/03/2021




